
Wetskills-Zimbabwe 2024 

Draft Programme (version: May 2024)  

More information: www.wetskills.com 

Day Activity 

Fri 13 Sept 

Participants Arrival - Meet & Greet  

Visit Museum 

Welcome Braai & Team Announcement 

Sat 14 Sept 

Excursion 

Field visits to Criterion water treatment plant and wastewater plants 

Crazy88  

Braai 

Sun 15 Sept 

Excursion 

Visit to Matopos National Park/Khami Dam 

Plan of Action training  

Belbin Team roles training 

Braai 

Mon 16 Sept 

Meet Case Owner & Brain Hurricane  

Official start  

Meet & Greet Case Owners  

Brain Hurricane, speed dates with external experts  

Intergenerational brainstorming 

Tue 17 Sept 

Business Model CANVAS  

Training Business Model CANVAS  

Teamwork / Coach session / Expert consultation / Keynote 

Wed 18 Sept 

Communication style - Pitch & Poster  

Pitch and poster training  

Teamwork / Coach session / Expert consultation / Keynote 

Thu 19 Sept 

Work on cases  

Innovation round  

Teamwork / Coach session / Expert consultation / Keynote 

Fri 20 Sept 

Work on cases  

Update session with trainers  

Teamwork / Coach session / Expert consultation / Keynote 

Social activity 

Sat 21 Sept 
Work on cases  

Teamwork / Coach session / Expert consultation / Keynote 

Sun 22 Sept 

Pre-presentations practice 

Poster and pitch feedback session  

Teamwork / Coach session / Expert consultation / Keynote 

Mon 23 Sept Deadlines Day  

Deadlines for Poster and Paper 

Rehearsal of pitches  

Tue 24 Sept Finals & Awarding Ceremony for Wetskills-Zimbabwe 2024  

Pitches per team / Jury panel / Q&A  

Awarding ceremony (location: TBA) 

Farewell dinner/social activity 

Mon 25 Sept End of program 

Note: This programme is subject to change 

http://www.wetskills.com/

